bike trail side by side w/ rail line

takeoff worksheet
basic trail: north to south

pioneer parkway-

trail on grade- candletree to Versailles Garden
trestle approach

clear span

trestle approach

trail on grade- Versailles Gardens to
approach to bridge

Bridge at Knoxville

approach to bridge

trail on grade-Knoxville to trestle
trestle

trail on grade

trestle

trail on grade

trestle

trait on grade

trestle

trail on grade

trestle

trail on grade

trestle

trail on grade

trestle

trail on grade

trestle

trail on grade

trestie

trail on grade

trestle

trait on grade

trestle

trail

signage and pavement marking
traffic contro!

erosion and sediment controls
fence, entire trail separating rail from bike traffic
design engineering

construction engineering and management
land acquisition

Off-Track Cost Estimate

linear feet trail/structure width  square feet cost per square foot extension

945
250
130
120
8300
460
180
460
590
250
510
440
1355
1410
290
260
1150
325
1250
2175
880
635
430
200
248
670
820
1160
230
540
200
nla
n/a
n/a
31600
8% of structure cost
6% of total project

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

13230
3500
1820
1680

116200
6440
2520
6440
8260
3500
7140
6160

18970

19740
4060
3640

16100
4550

17500

30450

12320
8890
6020
2800
3472
9380

11480

16240
3220
7560
2800

.64 acre

3.5
180
210
180
3.5
100
250
100
3.5
180
3.5
180
35
180
3.5
180
3.5
180
3.5
180
3.5
180
35
180
3.5
180
35
180
3.5
180
3.5
lump
lump
lump
30
percent
percent
45000
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46,305.00
630,000.00
382,200.00
302,400.00
406,700.00
644,000.00
630,000.00
644,000.00

28,910.00
630,000.00

24,990.00

1,108,800.00

66,395.00

3,553,200.00

14,210.00
655,200.00

56,350.00
819,000.00

61,250.00

5,481,000.00

43,120.00

1,600,200.00

21,070.00
504,000.00

12,152.00

1,688,400.00

40,180.00

2,923,200.00

11,270.00

1,360,800.00
9,800.00

28,000.00

35,000.00

25,000.00
948,000.00

1,781,472.00
1,850,727.03

28,800.00

$ 29,096,101.03



